
tk(Rp).01= 2.89m²

tk(Nop)01= 2.40m²

Ksb.1= 10.00m

Ks.1= 8.33m Ks.2= 5.21m

Tuer

Forstallee

W
aldprom

enade
40.72 40.61

40.73

40.67
40.69

40.67
40.68

40.740.7Grün.11= 2.58m²
Grün.12= 2.55m²

Weg.01= 22.97m²

BP(an).01= 0.60m²BP(an).02= 1.53m²

BP-01= 1.80m²

BP-02= 4.59m²

0+368.00

391

U=1.3Kd=7.0

(40,65)

(40,62)

(40,62)

(40,78)

(40,55)

(40,65) (40,77)
(40,67)

Haltestellenschild
einbauen

3,210,90 0,30
0,30

8,00

W
eichselstrasse

Forstallee

Forstallee

Forst
allee

Forstallee

Forstallee Waldpromenade

Mittelpromenade

Forstallee

Forstallee

Forstallee

Forstallee

Fasanenstrasse

Waldpromenade

Mittelpromenade

26

33

40

41
42

L 402

39

33

48

2

34

47

45

32

31

33

2

43
 a

46

27

25

22

24

43

1

32
a

24

28

34

23

29

22

L 402

22

36

31

26

29

23

1

37

43
 b

32

33

30

44

32

P

P

P

P

P

Mitte
lpromenade

Fo
rs

ta
lle

e

Fo
rs

ta
lle

e

Fors
tal

lee

Schulzendorfer Strasse

Schulzendorfer Strasse

Birkenstrasse

0+1111.00

0+800.000

0+700.00

0+1111.00

0+800.000

0+700.00

0+600.00

0+600.00

0+300.00

0+300.00

0+000.00

0+000.00

0+50.00

0+50.00

0+100.00

0+100.00

0+150.00

0+150.00

0+200.00

0+200.00

0+250.00

0+250.00

0+350.00

0+350.00

0+368.00
0+368.00

0+400.00
0+400.00

0+450.00

0+450.00

0+500.00

0+500.00

0+550.00

0+550.00

0+650.00

0+650.00

0+726.00

0+726.00

0+750.00

0+750.00

0+850.00

0+850.00

0+900.000

0+900.000

0+950.00

0+950.00

0+1000.00

0+1000.00

0+1050.00

0+1050.00

0+1100.00

0+1100.00

0+869.00

0+869.00

0+621.00

0+621.00

0+69.00

0+69.00

Ende des 3.

Teilabschnitts

Ende des 2.Teilabschnitts
Beginn des 3.Teilabschnitts

Beginn des 1.

Teilabschnitts

Fo
rs

ta
lle

e

Forstallee

Ende des 1.

Teilabschnitts

Beginn des 2.

Teilabschnitts

Kon
flik

t Z
au

nla
ge

 un
d

Flur
stü

cks
gre

nze

Ko
nfl

ikt
 Za

un
lag

e u
nd

Flu
rst

üc
ks

gre
nz

e

Ko
nfl

ikt
 Za

un
lag

e u
nd

Flu
rst

üc
ks

gre
nz

e

Konfli
kt Z

aun
lag

e u
nd

Flurs
tüc

ksg
ren

ze

14
4

15
8

14
7

15
0

13
9

19
4

160

45

46

21
4

20
2

22
0

21
9

12
9

14
3

16
1

42

2

30

203

34

15
9

137

14
0

14
2

39

75

21
2

204

2

12
7

1

15
3

19
7

37

15
4

33

35

55

44

47

21
6

29

19
6

1

12
8

15
5

15
6

14
5

136

1

15
1

38
15

7

36

14
6

68

63

56

21
3

21
7

12
6

1

2

15
2

14
1

19
2

40

41
31

53

28

21
5

21
8

12
6

14
9

13
9

14
8

62

38
7

32

1
35

211

138

19
3

195

67 73

74

43

22
1

16
4

1

Flur 14

Flur 6

Flur 5

Flur 6

Fl
ur
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Gemarkung Miersdorf

Gemarkung Zeuthen

Gemarkung Miersdorf

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 34
0

Z 34
0

Z 3
40

Z 3
40

Z 
34

0

Z 
34

0

Z 
34

0

Z 
34

0

Z 
34

0

Z 
34

0

Z 
34

0

Z 
34

0

Z 
34

0

Z 
34

0

Z 
34

0

1,60 % / 30,00 m

1,5 % / 30,00 m

1,55 % / 30,00 m

1,55 % / 30,00 m

1,45 % / 30,00 m

1,30 % / 30,00 m

1,30 % / 30,00 m

0,50% / 30,00 m

0,67% / 30,00 m

0,67% / 30,00 m

0,62% / 3
0,00 m

0,67% / 35,00 m

0,62% / 3
5,00 m

0,50% / 38,00 m

0,80% / 34,00 m

1,30% / 30,00 m 1,30% / 30,00 m 1,45% / 30,00 m

1,55% / 30,00 m

1,55% / 45,00 m

1,60% / 45,00 m

1,57% / 125,00 m

1,35% / 90,00 m

0,60% / 108,00 m

tk(Rp).01= 2.89m²

tk(Nop)01= 2.40m²

Bo.1= 12.16m

Bo.2= 11.65m

Bo.3= 13.84m

Bo.4= 15.01m

Ksb.1= 10.00m

Ks.1=
8.33m

Ks.2=
5.21m

HsNr.21

12

13

55

56

59

HsNr.97

HsNr.49

14

HsNr.15

51

52

HsNr.20

19

HsNr.18

HsNr.17

HsNr.16

HsNr.57

HsNr.58

HsNr.53

HsNr.54

HsNr.50

Tuer

Tor

Tuer

Tor

Tuer

Tor

Tuer

Tuer

TorTuer

Tuer

Tuer

Tor

Tuer

Tor

Tuer

Tuer
Tor

Tuer

Tor

Tor

Tor

Tuer

Tuer

Tor

Tor

Tor

Tor

Tuer

Tuer

Forstallee

Forstallee

W
aldprom

enade

Forstallee

W
aldprom

enade

M
ittelprom

enade

40.53

40.72

40.49

39.56

39.10

38.90

38.60

38.28

39.52

37.34

37.61

37.58

37.19

38.35

37.10

40.34

40.61

37.26

37.82

39.53

37.66

39.53

40.53
40.71

37.50
38.6

37.09

37.16

40.44

37.8

37.7

37.6

37.23

37.3

37.4

37.3

37.19

37.28

37.14

37.05

37.13

37.08

37.18

37.21

37.4

37.4

37.8

37.3

37.5 37.9

37.4

37.8

37.3

37.29

37.30

37.43

37.34

37.40

37.31

37.27

37.53
37.54

37.38

37.36

37.74

37.65
37.64

37.79
37.74

37.59

37.64

37.8

37.8 37.92 37.92

37.98
37.99

37.82

37.85

38.00
37.98

37.92

38.0

39.38

38.14
38.13

37.92

37.97

38.14

38.0 38.0

38.22 38.23

38.00
38.11

38.18

38.04 38.26

38.3

38.6

38.2438.08 38.31

38.36

38.44

38.5

38.59
38.60

38.44 38.43

38.62

38.62
38.65

38.65 38.68

38.80

38.78

38.96

38.57

38.59

38.64

38.57

38.76 38.82

38.73
38.72

38.72
38.75

38.78
38.81

38.89

39.3

39.039.00

39.03
39.05

39.1

39.0939.06

38.89

38.93

38.92

39.24

39.24

39.22

39.03

39.07

39.18

39.19
39.29 39.3

39.3

39.39

39.36

39.35

39.56

39.36

39.34

39.20

39.28

39.34

39.39

39.53

39.42

39.58

39.56

39.58

39.50

39.639.22

39.55

39.49

39.53

39.82

40.72
40.84

39.75

39.82

39.85

39.99

39.94
39.92

40.0139.98

39.77

39.83

39.99

39.99 40.02

39.99

40.04

40.03

40.4

40.21

40.18

40.18

40.14

40.20

40.38

40.40

39.84

40.15

40.62

40.50

40.53

40.62
40.63

40.7

40.8

40.9

40.68
40.61

40.58

40.62

40.68

40.64

40.73

40.69

40.82
40.85

40.88

40.83

40.9

40.83

40.82

40.84

40.73 40.58

40.60

40.7

40.50

40.54

40.54

40.5

40.52

40.54

40.21

40.43

40.44

40.72

40.61

40.73

40.67

40.69

40.67

40.68

40.48

40.55

40.7

40.7

40.5

40.48

40.46

40.53

40.13

40.22

40.3

39.8

39.82

39.84

39.83

39.85

39.82

39.7

39.4

39.4
39.50

39.62

39.30

39.33

39.20

39.25
39.2

39.04

39.03

39.05

38.90

39.04

38.8

38.7

38.7

38.6

38.7

38.62

38.67

38.34

38.39

38.4

38.4

38.3

38.2
38.2

38.1

38.03

38.09

37.86

37.85

37.92

38.0
38.0

38.0

37.79
37.82

37.72
37.65

37.78

37.83

W

W

W

W

WW

W

W

W

G

W

G

W

W
W

W

W W

W

W

W

W

G

G

BP

As

As

GP

Bt

As

As

As

As

VP

Bt

KP

SB

BP

KP

PB

BP

PB

RG

Bt

Bt

BP

KP

RG

unbef.

Bt

RG

Bt

BP

BP

BP

RG
KP

Bt

RG
RG

unbef.

unbef.

unbef.

RG

RG

PB 30x30

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD
WGWDWGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

WGWD

PB 30x30

Zufahrt

unbef.

Zufahrt

Zufahrt

Zufahrt

Zufahrt

Zufahrt

Zufahrt
unbef.

Zufahrt

Zufahrt

unbef.

Ganitbord 0,10

Ganitbord 0,10

kein Bord

Ganitbord 0,10

HB-Granit 0,10

Ganitbord 0,10

TB-Granit 0,28

TB-Granit 0,24

Ganitbord 0,10

Ganitbord 0,10

Ganitbord 0,10

Ganitbord 0,10

Ganitbord 0,10

Ganitbord 0,10

Ganitbord 0,10

Grün.4= 6.49m²

Grün.1= 9.74m²Grün.8= 7.67m²

Grün.5= 3.16m²

Grün.10= 5.66m²

Grün.6= 9.68m²

Grün.9= 7.14m²

Grün.3= 2.04m²

Grün.7= 6.34m²

Grün.2= 1.72m²

Grün.11= 2.58m²

Grün.12= 2.55m²

Mo1=
14.8

8m
²

Mo22=
2.17m²

Mo23=
3.54m²

Zu.1= 6.77m²

Zu.2= 5.13m²

Zu.3= 6.14m²

Zu.4= 5.72m²

Zu.5= 3.36m²

Zu.6= 5.49m²

Zu.7= 3.78m²

Zu.8=
6.59m²

Weg.05= 466.48m²

As.deckschicht .01= 2295.12m²

Weg.04= 226.10m²

Weg.02= 30.60m²

Weg.03= 24.45m²

Weg.01= 22.97m²

Ma5= 17.17m

Ma6= 12.70m

Ma1=
228.98m

Ma2= 15.06m

Ma3= 13.93m

Ma4= 122.62m

BP(an).01= 0.60m²

BP(an).02= 1.53m²

BP-01= 1.80m²

BP-02= 4.59m²

W

W

W

W

Hy

W

W

W

W

4xW

W

26

48

47

46

25
22

24

29

26

23

Unland

G

Tor

Tuer

VP

VP

VP

Splitt

Schlackesteine

Splitt

BB

BB

Bt

Bt

Schotter

Schotter

KP

Tuer

Tuer

M
itt

el
pr

om
en

ad
e

Forstallee

Tor/T
uer

TorA

Schotter (r
c.)

GP

GP

Tuer

Bt

Tor

Bauzaun

Bt

36.4036.42

36.45

36.64

36.62

36.46

36.44

36.38

36.52

36.71

36.56

36.77

36.75

36.78

36.64

36.56

36.58

36.68

36.64

36.79

36.85

36.82

36.78

36.68

36.70

36.71

36.78

36.69

36.65

36.80

36.94

36.95

36.96

36.79

36.70

36.97

36.91

36.89

36.80
36.82

36.71

36.76

37.01

36.99

36.99

36.99

36.98

37.01

37.04

36.89

36.89

37.02

36.92

36.86

36.88

37.02

37.04

37.11

37.00

36.97

36.98

37.11
37.09

37.09

37.07

37.02

36.98

37.01

37.12

37.06

37.07

37.23

37.22

37.15

37.07

37.08

37.05

37.14

37.38

37.25

37.27

37.27
37.19

37.25

37.18

37.02

37.28
37.14 37.06

37.18

37.18

37.31

37.30

37.33

37.28

37.30

37.59

37.38

37.63

37.46 37.43

37.1837.26

37.31

37.35

37.13

37.18

37.19

37.15

37.26

37.31

37.25

37.39

37.40

37.37

37.43

36.94

36.77

0+700.00

0+700.00 0+600.00
0+600.00

0+350.00

0+350.00
0+368.00

0+368.00

0+400.00

0+400.00

0+450.00

0+450.00

0+500.00

0+500.00

0+550.00
0+550.00

0+650.00

0+650.00

0+726.00

0+726.00

0+621.00
0+621.00

Ende des 2.

Teilabschnitts

Beginn des 3.

Teilabschnitts

Forstallee

Ende des 1.
Teilabschnitts

Beginn des 2.
Teilabschnitts

Konflikt Zaunlage und

Flurstücksgrenze

Konflikt Zaunlage und

Flurstücksgrenze

Konflikt Zaunlage und

Flurstücksgrenze

Konflikt Zaunlage und

Flurstücksgrenze

45

46

214

219

44

47

216

217

215

218

387

221

M
ittelprom

enade

296

Teich

(1)

(3)

(1)

(2)

(1)

20

(1)

19

(1)

95
96

(1)

391

HsNr.19

387

(1)

(2)

(1)

(2)

235

225

226

228

229

223

231

233

234

356

357358

346

359

347

360

361

349350

351

352

353

354

227

313

355

345

348

23

408

221

216

I I  /  -

Flur 6

U=1.3Kd=6.0

U=0.9Kd=6.0

U=1.3Kd= 6.0

U=1.3Kd=6.0

U=1.6Kd=7.0

U=0.3Kd=4.0

U=0.9Kd=6.0

U=1.3Kd=7.0

U=0.9Kd=6.0

U=0.3Kd=3.0

U=1.3Kd=6.0

U=1.3Kd=8.0

U=0.3Kd=2.0

U=0.9Kd=6.0

U=1.3Kd=6.0

U=1.3Kd=6.0
U=1.3

Kd=6.0

U=0.9Kd=6.0

U=0.9Kd=5.0

U=1.6Kd=6.0

U=0.3Kd=3.0

U=1.3Kd=7.0

U=0.9Kd=6.0

U=1.3Kd=8.0

U=0.6Kd=6.0

U=0.3Kd=1.5

U=0.13
Kd=7.0

U=0.9Kd=6.0

U=0.9Kd=5.0

U=1.6Kd=8.0

U=0.6Kd=5.0

U=0.9Kd=6.0

U=0.9Kd=7.0

U=1.3Kd=7.0

U=0.13
Kd=8.0

U=1.3Kd=7.0

U=1.3Kd=7.0

U=0.9Kd=6.0

U=0.9Kd=7.0

U=0.6Kd=6.0

U=0.6Kd=6.0

U=0.6Kd=6.0

U=1.3Kd=7.0

U=0.9Kd=6.0

U=0.9Kd=7.0

U=1.3Kd=6.0

U=0.9Kd=6.0

U=1.3Kd=7.0

U=1.3Kd=8.0

U=0.9Kd=7.0

U=0.9Kd=7.0

U=0.6Kd=6.0 U=1.3Kd=8.0 U=1.3Kd=7.0

Linde

U=1.18

Linde

U=1.38

Linde

U=1.25

Linde

U=1.28

Linde

U=1.42

Linde

U=1.25

Linde
U=1.35

Linde
U=1.29

Linde
U=1.44

Linde
U=1.28 Linde

U=1.23

Linde
U=1.46

Linde

U=0.86

Linde

U=1.07

Linde

U=0.74

Linde

U=1.10

Linde

U=1.36

Linde

U=1.43

Linde
U=1.48

Linde
U=1.40

Linde

U=1.38

Linde
U=1.57

Linde
U=1.53

Linde
U=1.35

Linde
U=1.28

U=1.21

Gemarkung Miersdorf

(40,65)

(40,65)

(40,51)

(40,59)

(40,65)

(40,46)

(40,62)

(37,14)

(37,09)

(37,43)(37,43)

(37,16)

(37,16)

+3
 c

m

+3 cm

+3 cm

+3
 c

m

(37,32)

(37,27)

(40,62)(40,78)

(40,55)(40,65)

(40,77)

(40,67)

(40,30)

(40,32)

(40,29)

(39,81)

(39,78)

(39,82)

(39,28)

(39,27)

(39,27)

(38,76)

(38,74)

(38,75)

(38,23)

(38,23)

(38,22)

(37,78)

(37,76)

(37,76)

(37,34)

(37,19)

(37,05)

(37,03)

(37,02)

(36,84)

(36,87)

(36,84)

(36,67)

(36,64)

(36,47)

(36,45)

(36,43)

B
B

Haltestellenschildeinbauen

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340Z 340

Z 340
Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

Z 340

5,93

1,40
2,00

5,96

2,25

1,50

6,04
2,00

2,00

5,97
1,53

0,75

0,75

0,750,75

0,75

1,20

R6,00

R5
,00

R5,00

R7,50

1,50

1,50

5,00

5,00

1,50

5,00 5,00

6,10

5,12

5,00

5,00

0,60

0,60

2,00

2,00

2,59

1,90

1,85

2,02

3,02

0,70

0,70

0,70

0,70

0,70

0,70

0,70

0,70

0,45

3,21

0,90 0,30

0,30

8,00

Symbole Vermessergrundlage

Schild,Tafel

Hydraten Verkehrs- u. Straßenschild
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